
AV6418-1103 1625nm 38 1 10

AV6418-1104 1625nm(build-in filter) 36 1 10

AV6418-1105 1650nm 38 1 10

AV6418-1106 1650nm(build-in filter) 36 1 10

AV6418-1107 1490nm 36 1 10

AV6418-1108 1383nm 36 1 10

AV6418-1201 850nm 26 2.5 15

AV6418-1202 1300nm
MMF

36 2 13

AV6418-2101 1310/1550nm 42/40 2/2 10/10

AV6418-2102 1310/1550nm 40/38 1/1 10/10

AV6418-2103 1310/1550nm 37/35 1/1 10/10

AV6418-2104 1550/1625nm 38/38 1/1 10/10

AV6418-2105
1550/1625nm(build-in

filter)
36/36 1/1 10/10

AV6418-2106 1550/1650nm 38/38 1/1 10/10

AV6418-2107
1550/1650nm(build-in

filter)

SMF

36/36 1/1 10/10

AV6418-2201 850/1300nm MMF 26/36 2.5/2 15/13

AV6418-3101 1310/1490/1550nm 39/34/38 1/1/1 10/10/10

AV6418-3102 1310/1550/1625nm 39/38/36 1/1/1 10/10/10

AV6418-3103
1310/1550/1625nm(build-

in filter)
38/36/36 1/1/1 10/10/10

AV6418-3104 1310/1550/1650nm 39/38/36 1/1/1 10/10/10

AV6418-3105
1310/1550/1650nm(build-

in filter)

SMF

38/36/36 1/1/1 10/10/10

AV6418-4001 850/1300/1310/1550nm SMF/M 24/34/34/34 2/2/1/1 15/13/10/10

MF

AV6418-4101 1310/1490/1550/1625nm 35/32/34/34 1/1/1/1 10/10/10/10

AV6418-4102 1310/1383/1550/1625nm
SMF

35/32/34/34 1/1/1/1 10/10/10/10

Ordering

number
Operating wavelength

fiber

type

Dynamic

Range2(dB)

Event Dead

zone3(m)

Attenuation

dead

zone(m)

AV6418-1101 1310nm 45 2 10

AV6418-1102 1550nm

SMF

43 2 10

OTDR  modules  speci�cations


